South Hardin XC at Ladora County Club Varsity Girls
Eldora Country Club
Sep. 1, 2022

Partly Cloudy 86°, 71% Humidity
Results by B&W Racing Services

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME SPREAD
1 Gilbert 38 2 6 9 10 11 14 15 22:19.6  1:01.1
2 Hudson 93 12 16 18 22 25 37 48  23:36.6  2:00.1
3 Nevada 121 7 13 32 34 35 60 65 24:02.7  2:40.2
4 Jesup 128 1 4 38 41 44 52 66 24:09.3  4:23.2
5 Dike-New Hartford 158 17 26 33 40 42 46 56  24:52.6  2:30.0
6 Grundy Center / Gladb 203 20 23 27 64 69 70 71 25:44.0 4457
7 Aplington-Parkersburg 205 8 21 50 59 67 72 75 25:37.3  5:339
8 South Hardin 215 28 29 49 51 58 61 62  26:00.7 2:404
9 West Marshall 217 19 24 54 57 63 68 76 26:00.3  4:26.8
10 North Tama 219 3 36 43 53 84 27:15.0 14:32.7
11 Bcluw 270 5 30 77 78 80 86 87 27:58.0 9:52.8
12 South Hamilton Csd 292 31 45 55 79 82 83 28:31.7  8:36.7
13 East Marshall 314 39 47 73 74 81 85 28:26.5  6:28.8

Incomplete Teams: Gmg, Meskwaki Settlement S, Janesville Csd

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE
6. Grundy Center / Gladb 12. South Hamilton Csd
1. Gilbert 20  Laney Dole, 11 23:33.9 7:35 31 Olivia Beaune, 9 24:52.1 8:00
2 Clare Stahr, 11 21:36.8 6:57 23 Kali Aldrich, 9 24:18.7 7:49 45 Paige Doolittle, 12 26:10.2 8:25
6 Sarah Thatcher, 11 22:16.1 7:10 27  Karlee Lynch, 9 24:41.1 7:57 55  McKenna Miller, 10 27:13.1 8:46
9 Keira Andersen, 9 22:30.8 7:15 64  Emerson Lynch, 9 27:46.4 8:56 79  Kayley Zanker, 9 30:54.1 9:57
10  Abby McGuire, 12 22:36.4 7:17 69  Jocelyn Freed, 9 28:19.6 9:07 82  Vivian Swenson, 9 33:28.8 10:47
11 Abby Patel, 10 22:37.9 7:17 70 Avery Dirks, 12 28:20.0 9:07 83  Karlie Hill, 9 34:454 11:11
14 Claire Grandgenett, 10 22:41.2 7:18 71  Anabeth Hawk, 9 28:20.4 9:07 Total Time = 2:22:38.3  Total Places = 292
15  Nora Kalvik, 12 22:55.2 7:23 Total Time =2:08:39.7  Total Places = 203
Total Time = 1:51:38.0  Total Places = 38 13. East Marshall
7. Aplington-Parkersburg 39  Mallory Ostroski, 10 25:39.3 8:15
2. Hudson 8 Lia Hovenga, 12 22:30.7 7:15 47  Ava Hendricks, 9 26:17.0 8:28
12 Desarae Lang, 9 22:38.1 7:17 21 Ashley Schipper, 11 23:35.5 7:36 73 Lucy Liera, 12 28:57.4 9:19
16  Mollie Hansen, 9 23:09.3 7:27 50  Ella Luebbers, 12 26:29.7 8:32 74  Larkin Fricke, 10 29:10.5 9:23
18  Ella Steele, 9 23:18.9 7:30 59  Shayla Barrett, 12 27:25.8 8:50 81  Isabelle Hendricks, 11 32:08.0 10:21
22 Savannah Schneider, 11 67  Adison Williamson, 12 28:04.6 9:02 85  Elyse Roseland, 12 36:29.1 11:45
24:18.2 7:49 72 Eva Walker, 9 28:41.9 9:14 Total Time =2:22:12.2  Total Places =314
25  Jasi Oleson, 12 24:38.1 7:56 75  Megan Junker, 9 29:21.5 9:27
37  Kate Hilton, 9 25:33.5 8:14 Total Time =2:08:06.3  Total Places = 205
48  Madison Willand, 10 26:18.3 8:28
Total Time = 1:58:02.6  Total Places = 93 8. South Hardin
28  Madison Stille, 11 24:42.7 7:57
3. Nevada 29  Lydia Mueller, 12 24:44.0 7:58
7 Brooke Axmear, 9 22:29.1 7:14 49  Mya Willaby, 9 26:21.1 8:29
13 Tori Meinecke, 11 22:38.5 7:17 51 Alyssa Stille, 11 26:52.2 8:39
32 Alexa Betting, 9 24:52.7 8:00 58  Jaiden Roy, 12 27:23.1 8:49
34  Sophia Martinez, 9 25:03.8 8:04 61  Elizabeth Daleske, 11 27:32.7 8:52
35  Lily Frideres, 9 25:09.2 8:06 62  Diep Nguyen, 12 27:43.9 8:56
60  Bryn Crain, 9 27:29.8 8:51 Total Time =2:10:03.1  Total Places =215
65  Aubrey Thompson, 10 27:49.8 8:57
Total Time =2:00:13.3  Total Places = 121 9. West Marshall
19  Addie Thompson, 9 23:19.4 7:30
4. Jesup 24  Emelia Hauser, 12 24:29.2 7:53
1 Clare Wright, 11 21:30.5 6:55 54 Peyton Smith, 12 27:05.2 8:43
4 Mackenzie Wilson, 10 21:59.6 7:05 57  Natalie Meyer, 12 27:21.4 8:48
38 Lydia Wehrspann, 11 25:37.6 8:15 63  Carli Pfantz, 11 27:46.1 8:56
41  Mckenna Albert, 11~ 25:45.1 8:17 68  Jadyn Bunting, 11 28:11.3 9:04
44 Amaya Trebon-Boyd, 10 76  Savanna Davenport, 9 30:16.7 9:45
25:53.6 8:20 Total Time =2:10:01.3  Total Places =217
52 Olivia Nesbit, 10 26:56.6 8:40
66  Camille Thorson, 11~ 27:53.9 8:59 10. North Tama
Total Time = 2:00:46.4  Total Places = 128 3 Grace Lidgett, 12 21:43.7 7:00
36  Jamie Jacobs, 11 25:23.8 8:10
5. Dike-New Hartford 43 Gabby Seda, 9 25:47.4 8:18
17 Izzy Houts, 11 23:16.1 7:29 53  Ava Breakenridge, 10 27:03.4 8:42
26  Elyse Folkerts, 10 24:40.7 7:57 84  Iren Avagyan, 12 36:16.4 11:40
33 Allison Starbuck, 9 25:00.4 8:03 Total Time =2:16:14.7  Total Places =219
40  Josey Syhlmann, 9 25:39.5 8:15
42 Roselle Wardell, 11 25:46.0 8:18 11. Bcluw
46  Hanna Steffen, 10 26:13.4 8:26 5 Abby Kemp, 10 22:05.9 7:07
56  Katelyn Roeder, 12 27:15.8 8:46 30  Kalia Stover, 10 24:45.5 7:58
Total Time = 2:04:22.7  Total Places = 158 77  Leila Wedgwood, 9 30:17.0 9:45
78  Devin Peterson, 10 30:42.6 9:53
80  Bella Stotts, 9 31:58.6 10:18
86  Elle Schipper, 9 38:49.2 12:30

87  Adrienne Caster, 9 45:43.5 14:43
Total Time =2:19:49.6  Total Places =270



PLACE PLACE
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N —

45
46
47

49
50

51
52

54
55
56

67
68
69

70

FINISHER

Clare Wright, 11
Clare Stahr, 11

Grace Lidgett, 12
Mackenzie Wilson, 10
Abby Kemp, 10
Sarah Thatcher, 11
Brooke Axmear, 9
Lia Hovenga, 12
Keira Andersen, 9
Abby McGuire, 12
Abby Patel, 10
Desarae Lang, 9

Tori Meinecke, 11
Claire Grandgenett, 10
Nora Kalvik, 12
Mollie Hansen, 9
Izzy Houts, 11

Ella Steele, 9

Addie Thompson, 9
Laney Dole, 11
Ashley Schipper, 11
Adi Siegel, 11
Rebecca Schrader, 11

Savannah Schneider, 11

Kali Aldrich, 9
Emelia Hauser, 12
Jasi Oleson, 12
Elyse Folkerts, 10
Sarah Feddersen, 10
Karlee Lynch, 9
Madison Stille, 11
Lydia Mueller, 12
Kalia Stover, 10

Olivia Beaune, 9
Alexa Betting, 9
Allison Starbuck, 9
Sophia Martinez, 9
Lily Frideres, 9

Kate Melody, 9
Jamie Jacobs, 11
Kate Hilton, 9

Lydia Wehrspann, 11
Mallory Ostroski, 10
Josey Syhlmann, 9
Mckenna Albert, 11
Roselle Wardell, 11
Gabby Seda, 9

Amaya Trebon-Boyd, 10
2

Kamryn Ogg, 12
Paige Doolittle, 12
Hanna Steffen, 10
Ava Hendricks, 9
Madison Willand, 10
Mya Willaby, 9

Ella Luebbers, 12
Maggie Danilson, 9
Alyssa Stille, 11
Olivia Nesbit, 10
Ava Breakenridge, 10
Peyton Smith, 12
Megan Steele, 9
McKenna Miller, 10
Kaitlyn Dear, 9
Katelyn Roeder, 12
Grace Brosamle, 9
Miranda Tyler, 11
Natalie Meyver, 12
Jaiden Roy, 12
Chloe Dieleman, 10
Shayla Barrett, 12
Bryn Crain, 9
Elizabeth Daleske, 11
Diep Nguvyen, 12
Carli Pfantz, 11
Emerson Lynch, 9
Tinsley Callan, 9
Drew Petersen, 11
Aubrey Thompson, 10
Laurel Mizerak, 10
Camille Thorson, 11
Raya Mueller, 9

Abby Deal, 10

Adison Williamson, 12 28:04.

Jadyn Bunting, 11
Jocelyn Freed, 9
Bridget Cahill, 12
Avery Dirks, 12

TIME PACE TEAM

21:30.5 6:55
21:36.8 6:57
7:00 Pace
21:43.7 7:00
21:59.6 7:05
22:05.9 7:07
22:16.1 7:10
22:29.1 7:14
22:30.7 7:15
22:30.8 7:15
22:36.4 7:17
22:37.9 7:17
22:38.1 7:17
22:38.5 7:17
22:41.2 7:18
22:55.2 7:23
23:09.3 7:27
23:16.1 7:29
23:18.9 7:30
23:19.4 7:30
23:33.9 7:35
23:35.5 7:36
23:41.8 7:38
24:14.1 7:48
24:18.2 7:49
24:18.7 7:49
24:29.2 7:53
24:38.1 7:56
24:40.7 7:57
24:40.9 7:57
24:41.1 7:57
24:42.7 7:57
24:44.0 7:58
24:45.5 7:58
8:00 Pace
24:52.1 8:00
24:52.7 8:00
25:00.4 8:03
25:03.8 8:04
25:09.2 8:06
25:12.2 8:07
25:23.8 8:10
25:33.5 8:14
25:37.6 8:15
25:39.3 8:15
25:39.5 8:15
25:45.1 8:17
25:46.0 8:18
25:47.4 8:18
5:53.6 8:20
25:59.8 8:22
26:10.2 8:25
26:13.4 8:26
26:17.0 8:28
26:18.3 8:28
26:21.1 8:29
26:29.7 8:32
26:43.0 8:36
26:52.2 8:39
26:56.6 8:40
27:03.4 8:42
27.05.2 8:43
27:09.0 8:44
27:13.1 8:46
27:15.7 8:46
27:15.8 8:46
27:17.3 8:47
27:19.4 8:48
27:21.4 8:48
27:23.1 8:49
27:24.2 8:49
27:25.8 8:50
27:29.8 8:51
27:32.7 8:52
27:43.9 8:56
27:46.1 8:56
27:46.4 8:56
27:47.2 8:57
27:47.3 8:57
27:49.8 8:57
27:52.4 8:58
27:53.9 8:59
27:55.6 8:59
9:00 Pace

27:57.7 9:00
4.6 9:02
28:11.3 9:04
28:19.6 9:07
28:19.7 9:07
28:20.0 9:07
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FINISHER

Anabeth Hawk, 9
Riah Schrage, 9
Pevton Bose, 10
Avery Knutsen, 10
Pevton Youngblut, 10
Avery Anderson, 10
Eva Walker, 9

Zoey Austin, 10

Lucy Liera, 12

Jaden Deppe, 10
Larkin Fricke, 10
Katelyn Zelle, 10
Megan Junker, 9
McKenzie Runyon, 12
Grace Heginger, 9
Sam McDaniel, 12
Ellie Price, 10
Gretchen Mizerak, 10
Alli Steffen, 12
Tatum Hendricks, 12
Natalie Barber, 12
Lexi Aswegen, 11
Finley Groeneveld, 10
Savanna Davenport, 9
Leila Wedgwood, 9
Audrey Girard, 11
Emma Nason, 12
Karlie Schutte, 10
Devin Peterson, 10
Ella Ubben, 9

Kayley Zanker, 9
Emma Haves, 11
Livia Davenport, 9

Kayla Klingenborg, 12
Mia Huntington, 10
Sophie Snow, 12
Lauren Carney, 11
Cece Mensching, 9
Bella Stotts, 9
Isabelle Hendricks, 11
Lynze Geerdes, 11
Mataya Vorm, 10
Paityn Peterson, 12
Josie Baggs, 12
Natalie Nicklos, 12
Vivian Swenson, 9
Kaelyn Banks, 11
Natalie Folkerts, 10

TIME PACE TEAM

28:20.4
28:27.1
28:31.1
28:33.2
28:33.9
28:39.4
28:41.9
28:55.1
28:57.4
28:58.8
29:10.5
29:12.6
29:21.5
29:27.8
29:32.2
29:36.0
29:38.4
29:38.5
29:43.0
29:44.0
29:46.1
29:55.8
30:00.5
30:16.7
30:17.0
30:19.5
30:20.1
30:39.7
30:42.6
30:45.8
30:54.1
30:57.0
31:00.1

9:07
9:09
9:11
9:11
9:12
9:13
9:14
9:18
9:19
9:20
9:23
9:24
9:27
9:29
9:30
9:32
9:32
9:32
9:34
9:34
9:35
9:38
9:39
9:45
9:45
9:46
9:46
9:52
9:53
9:54
9:57
9:58
9:59

10:00 Pace

31:11.6
31:32.7
31:42.1
31:51.6
31:55.4
31:58.6
32:08.0
32:23.8
32:51.2
32:55.3
33:01.8
33:12.1
33:28.8
33:31.5
33:32.8

MaryClaire McCarter, 12

Abrielle Pokorny, 9
Mya Randall, 9
Joy Eilderts, 10
Megan Griffith, 12

Sadie Roskins, 9
Ellie Richter, 9
Taylor Wiley, 9
Mary Hensley, 10
Keely Williams, 10
Karlie Hill, 9
Kaitlyn Schug, 11
Kennedy Scott, 10
Iren Avagyan, 12
Elyse Roseland, 12
Sarah Mehari, 11
Kelley Kane, 11

Alli Mahr, 9

Scout Kohagen, 11
Addie Maas, 12
Skvylar Reding, 10
Jasmine Degelau, 12
Elle Schipper, 9
Taylor Mustaine, 12

Xandra Anderson, 11
Elyn Bartine, 10

Isabella Chavez, 10
Izzy Weekley, 12
Adrienne Caster, 9

10:02
10:09
10:12
10:15
10:16
10:18
10:21
10:26
10:34
10:36
10:38
10:41
10:47
10:47
10:48

33:33.0 10:48
33:38.4 10:50
33:53.3 10:54
33:53.6 10:55
33:54.5 10:55

11:00 Pace
34:10.5 11:00
34:13.0 11:01
34:20.6 11:03
34:27.0 11:05
34:35.5 11:08
34:454 11:11
35:38.1 11:28
35:41.8 11:29
36:16.4 11:40
36:29.1 11:45
36:34.9 11:46
37.09.8 11:58

12:00 Pace
37:25.1 12:03
37:28.1 12:04
37:56.9 12:13
38:31.3 12:24
38:44.1 12:28
38:49.2 12:30
39:07.0 12:35

13:00 Pace
40:38.3 13:05
42:03.9 13:32

14:00 Pace
44:24.8 14:18
44:31.0 14:20
45:43.5 14:43
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Pine Lake Run at Ladora County Club Varsity Boys
Eldora Country Club
Sep. 1, 2022

Partly Cloudy 86°, 71% Humidity
Results by B&W Racing Services

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME SPREAD
1 Gilbert 32 1 4 6 8 13 15 19 18:18.1 1:50.4
2 Grundy Center / Gladb 71 2 7 9 23 30 46 54 18:56.9 21412
3 Nevada 87 10 11 18 22 26 34 42 19:16.6 1:06.5
4 Waterloo West 96 3 14 17 25 37 41 51 19:16.0  2:33.5
5 East Marshall 108 5 12 24 31 36 40 60 19:29.0 2:18.0
6 Jesup 179 20 33 35 43 48 71 85 20:20.8 1:46.1
7 Hudson 193 28 32 38 39 56 58 61 20:33.8 1:23.6
8 Beluw 223 16 29 47 63 68 84 88 20:57.7 3:144
9 South Hamilton 248 21 44 52 55 76 77 83 21:09.3  3:37.2
10 Aplington-Parkersburg 289 27 53 64 65 80 90 91 21:46.5  3:05.5
11 Dike-New Hartford 312 45 62 66 67 72 87 89 22:01.6 1:49.0
12 South Hardin 334 50 57 59 74 94 23:15.5 8:06.1
13 West Marshall 350 49 69 75 78 79 81 82 22:30.8 1:56.9
14 Gmg 414 70 73 86 92 93 25:16.2  5:56.0

Incomplete Teams: Meskwaki Settlement S, North Tama, Janesville Csd

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE
6. Jesup 89  Trey Druvenga, 11 25:54.2 8:20
1. Gilbert 20  Nathan Pint, 10 19:18.0 6:13 Total Time = 1:50:08.0  Total Places =312
1 William Wadsley, 12 17:08.8 5:31 33  Kaden Lange, 9 20:19.2 6:32
4 Zain Mueller, 11 17:58.7 5:47 35  Will Nesbit, 9 20:22.8 6:34 12. South Hardin
6 Preston Stensland, 9 18:35.4 5:59 43 Tyler Nolan, 11 20:39.8 6:39 50  Gavin Runyon, 10 21:09.0 6:48
8 Carson Squiers, 9 18:48.4 6:03 48  Avyden Gonzalez, 11 21:04.1 6:47 57  Colton McDonald, 12 21:35.1 6:57
13 Emmett Barber, 10 18:59.1 6:07 71  Karsten Nuehring, 10 22:37.9 7:17 59  Havden Starr, 10 21:37.6 6:58
15  Harrison Kraehling, 11 19:08.5 6:10 85  Camden Fueling, 9 24:05.7 7:45 74  Collin Burk, 9 22:40.4 7:18
19  John Artz, 10 19:17.5 6:13 Total Time = 1:41:43.9  Total Places = 179 94  Edwin Lozano, 12 29:15.0 9:25
Total Time = 1:31:30.4  Total Places = 32 Total Time = 1:56:17.1  Total Places = 334
7. Hudson
2. Grundy Center / Gladb 28  Lucas Grady, 11 20:04.0 6:28 13. West Marshall
2 Kaden Lynch, 11 17:27.3 5:37 32  Brady Hansen, 11 20:18.8 6:32 49  Jacob Eirikson, 9 21:06.6 6:48
7 Brennen Sager, 12 18:48.1 6:03 38  Ryan Peck, 12 20:26.8 6:35 69  Jack Decker, 10 22:26.4 7:13
9 Emerson Vokes, 9 18:52.6 6:05 39  Drew Hansen, 12 20:31.4 6:36 75  Brevon Gibson, 11 22:56.9 7:23
23 Tyler Venenga, 11 19:27.8 6:16 56  Lane Rogers, 12 21:27.6 6:54 78  Jonathon Downs, 12 23:00.3 7:24
30  Devin Wrider, 10 20:08.4 6:29 58  Alex Steele, 11 21:37.1 6:57 79  Dylan Thompson, 11  23:03.5 7:25
46  Brayden Wallis, 10 20:55.7 6:44 61  Jacob Fulham, 9 21:51.0 7:02 81  Aiden Downs, 11 23:18.8 7:30
54 Jeryn Spear, 12 21:24.9 6:54 Total Time = 1:42:48.6  Total Places = 193 82  Josh Eigenberger, 12 23:21.8 7:31
Total Time = 1:34:44.2  Total Places = 71 Total Time = 1:52:33.7  Total Places = 350
8. Bcluw
3. Nevada 16  Cayden McLeland, 12 19:11.3 6:11 14. Gmg
10  Carter Holland, 11 18:53.6 6:05 29  Cayden White, 10 20:04.1 6:28 70  Brayton Davis, 9 22:27.2 7:14
11 Owen Freeman, 12 18:53.8 6:05 47  Lincoln Stover, 12 21:02.0 6:46 73  Grady Dieleman, 10 22:40.2 7:18
18  Brian Rhode, 10 19:14.0 6:11 63  Carter Kemp, 12 22:05.4 7:07 86  Noah Teske, 12 24:44.4 7:58
22 Rowan Steele, 11 19:21.3 6:14 68  Dane Petty, 12 22:25.7 7:13 92  Jarrett Hornberg, 12 28:05.9 9:03
26  Will Bauman, 11 20:00.1 6:26 84  Jacob Castell, 10 24:00.3 7:44 93  Drayson Stephenson, 9 28:23.2 9:08
34  Dawson Lemke, 9 20:20.0 6:33 88  Zach Morris, 10 25:42.0 8:16 Total Time =2:06:20.9  Total Places = 414
42 Paul Stephens, 9 20:35.4 6:38 Total Time = 1:44:48.5  Total Places = 223
Total Time = 1:36:22.8  Total Places = 87
9. South Hamilton
4. Waterloo West 21  Landon Grove, 12 19:20.2 6:13
3 Presley Berns, 10 17:51.6 5:45 44 Eli Potter, 12 20:50.0 6:42
14 Ben Ritter, 10 19:03.9 6:08 52 Pete Coburn, 11 21:12.0 6:49
17 Ryan Harn, 11 19:12.9 6:11 55  Bobby Tapper, 11 21:26.5 6:54
25  Braden Nystrom, 12 19:46.1 6:22 76  Jagger Ferrie, 10 22:57.4 7:23
37  Cooper Paxton, 12 20:25.1 6:34 77  Benjamin Bailey, 12 22:59.6 7:24
41  Zephaniah Gustafson, 12 83  Carson Gibbs, 10 23:26.9 7:33
20:33.6 6:37 Total Time = 1:45:46.1  Total Places = 248
51  Caleb Kerkove, 11 21:10.7 6:49
Total Time = 1:36:19.6  Total Places = 96 10. Aplington-Parkersburg
27  Jesse Washington, 12 20:03.3 6:27
5. East Marshall 53  Henry Reints, 12 21:21.1 6:52
5 Joe Terrones, 12 18:05.8 5:49 64  Kamdon Hoppenworth, 12
12 Patrick Slifer, 12 18:57.0 6:06 22:08.3 7:08
24 Kaleb Grant, 11 19:43.4 6:21 65  Evan Sheesley, 12 22:11.0 7:08
31  Brock Curtis, 12 20:14.9 6:31 80  Issac Foxen, 10 23:08.8 7:27
36  Cale Hungerford, 11  20:23.8 6:34 90  Landon Reynolds, 10 27:15.1 8:46
40  Chandler Curtis, 9 20:32.8 6:37 91  Tyler Birch, 12 27:53.0 8:58
60  Carter Brummel, 11 21:45.9 7:00 Total Time = 1:48:52.5  Total Places = 289
Total Time = 1:37:24.9  Total Places = 108

11. Dike-New Hartford

45  Tyler Nystel, 12 20:50.6 6:42
62  Bryce Petersen, 12 22:03.4 7:06
66  Rasmus Brandt, 12 22:12.0 7:09
67  Caleb Paulsen, 12 22:22.4 7:12
72 Shayden Loger, 12 22:39.6 7:18
87  Finn O'Neill, 9 25:37.0 8:15
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32
33
34

36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43

44
45

46
47
48

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

58
59

60
61
62
63
64

65
66

67

68

69
70

FINISHER

William Wadsley, 12
Kaden Lynch, 11
Presley Berns, 10
Zain Mueller, 11

Joe Terrones, 12
Preston Stensland, 9

Brennen Sager, 12
Carson Squiers, 9
Emerson Vokes, 9
Carter Holland, 11
Owen Freeman, 12
Patrick Slifer, 12
Emmett Barber, 10
Ben Ritter, 10
Harrison Krachling, 11
Cavyden McLeland, 12
Ryan Harn, 11
Brian Rhode, 10
John Artz, 10
Nathan Pint, 10
Landon Grove, 12
Rowan Steele, 11
Tyler Venenga, 11
Kaleb Grant, 11
Emrick Ryan, 9
Braden Nystrom, 12
Will Bauman, 11
Jesse Washington, 12
Lucas Grady, 11
Cayden White, 10
Devin Wrider, 10
Brock Curtis, 12
Zeke Hatfield, 10
Caleb Ragaller, 12
Brady Hansen, 11
Kaden Lange, 9
Dawson Lemke, 9
Will Nesbit, 9

Cale Hungerford, 11
Cooper Paxton, 12
Ryan Peck, 12
Drew Hansen, 12
Chandler Curtis, 9

TIME PACE TEAM

Zephaniah Gustafson, 12

Paul Stephens, 9
Tyler Nolan, 11
Jacob Danilson, 12
Eli Potter, 12

Tyler Nystel, 12
Ian Thomas, 11
Lucas Mills, 11
Brayden Wallis, 10
Lincoln Stover, 12
Avyden Gonzalez, 11
Jacob Eirikson, 9
Gavin Runvyon, 10
Caleb Kerkove, 11
Pete Coburn, 11
Henry Reints, 12
James Knight, 9
Jeryn Spear, 12
Bobby Tapper, 11
Lane Rogers, 12
Frank Engstrom, 11
Colton McDonald, 12
Gavin Skaggs, 11
Alex Steele, 11
Hayden Starr, 10

Carter Brummel, 11
Dalton Nelson, 12
Jacob Fulham, 9
Nick Frideres, 12
Landon Lucht, 9
Bryce Petersen, 12
Carter Kemp, 12

Kamdon Hoppenworth,

Evan Sheesley, 12
Rasmus Brandt, 12
Eli Hague, 9
Weston Congdon, 12
Gunner Steele, 10
Caleb Paulsen, 12
Chris Utterback, 10
Caleb Biensen, 9
Dane Petty, 12
Cason Eggert, 12
Jack Decker, 10
Brayton Davis, 9

17:08.8 5:31
17:27.3 5:37
17:51.6 5:45
17:58.7 5:47
18:05.8 5:49
18:35.4 5:59
6:00 Pace
18:48.1 6:03
18:48.4 6:03
18:52.6 6:05
18:53.6 6:05
18:53.8 6:05
18:57.0 6:06
18:59.1 6:07
19:03.9 6:08
19:08.5 6:10
19:11.3 6:11
19:12.9 6:11
19:14.0 6:11
19:17.5 6:13
19:18.0 6:13
19:20.2 6:13
19:21.3 6:14
19:27.8 6:16
19:43.4 6:21
19:43.8 6:21
19:46.1 6:22
20:00.1 6:26
20:03.3 6:27
20:04.0 6:28
20:04.1 6:28
20:08.4 6:29
20:14.9 6:31
20:15.3 6:31
20:17.6 6:32
20:18.8 6:32
20:19.2 6:32
20:20.0 6:33
20:22.8 6:34
20:23.8 6:34
20:25.1 6:34
20:26.8 6:35
20:31.4 6:36
20:32.8 6:37
20:33.6 6:37
20:35.4 6:38
20:39.8 6:39
20:46.6 6:41
20:50.0 6:42
20:50.6 6:42
20:52.9 6:43
20:54.5 6:44
20:55.7 6:44
21:02.0 6:46
21:04.1 6:47
21:06.6 6:48
21:09.0 6:48
21:10.7 6:49
21:12.0 6:49
21:21.1 6:52
21:22.1 6:53
21:24.9 6:54
21:26.5 6:54
21:27.6 6:54
21:30.2 6:55
21:35.1 6:57
21:36.8 6:57
21:37.1 6:57
21:37.6 6:58
7:00 Pace

21:45.9 7:00
21:50.4 7:02
21:51.0 7:02
21:52.2 7:02
21:57.9 7:04
22:03.4 7:06
22:05.4 7:07
12

22:08.3 7:08
22:11.0 7:08
22:12.0 7:09
22:12.7 7:09
22:15.3 7:10
22:20.6 7:11
22:22.4 7:12
22:24.0 7:13
22:249 7:13
22:25.7 7:13
22:25.9 7:13
22:26.4 7:13
22:27.2 7:14

Gilbert

Grundy Center / Gladb
Waterloo West

Gilbert

East Marshall

Gilbert

Grundy Center / Gladb
Gilbert

Grundy Center / Gladb
Nevada

Nevada

East Marshall

Gilbert

Waterloo West

Gilbert

Bceluw

Waterloo West
Nevada

Gilbert

Jesup

South Hamilton
Nevada

Grundy Center / Gladb
East Marshall

Gilbert

Waterloo West
Nevada
Aplington-Parkersburg
Hudson

Bceluw

Grundy Center / Gladb
East Marshall

Gilbert

Gilbert

Hudson

Jesup

Nevada

Jesup

East Marshall
Waterloo West
Hudson

Hudson

East Marshall

Waterloo West
Nevada

Jesup

Gilbert

South Hamilton
Dike-New Hartford
Nevada

Nevada

Grundy Center / Gladb
Bceluw

Jesup

West Marshall

South Hardin
Waterloo West

South Hamilton
Aplington-Parkersburg
Waterloo West
Grundy Center / Gladb
South Hamilton
Hudson

Nevada

South Hardin

Nevada

Hudson

South Hardin

East Marshall
Gilbert

Hudson

Nevada

Gilbert

Dike-New Hartford
Beluw

Aplington-Parkersburg
Aplington-Parkersburg
Dike-New Hartford
Gilbert

Gilbert

Waterloo West
Dike-New Hartford
Grundy Center / Gladb
Nevada

Bceluw

Gilbert

West Marshall

Gmg

PLACE PLACE

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

TEAM

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

83

84
85

86

87
88

89

90

91

92
93

94

FINISHER

Drew Barber, 11
Connery Varsa, 9
Karsten Nuehring, 10
Shayden Loger, 12
Grady Dieleman, 10
Collin Burk, 9
Brevon Gibson, 11
Jagger Ferrie, 10
Case Monat, 11
Benjamin Bailey, 12
Jonathon Downs, 12
Dylan Thompson, 11
Issac Foxen, 10
Aiden Downs, 11
Josh Eigenberger, 12
Joseph Swigert, 9
Carson Gibbs, 10
Bennett Congdon, 11
Erick Rosas, 9

Joe Fuller, 10
Spencer Wevydert, 11
Dennis May, 11
Bourne Hanson, 9
Tristan Limoges, 10
Ethan Hielmeland, 11
Austin Pansegrau, 9
Colton Fink, 12

Erik Soenksen, 12
Sam Lund, 12

Jacob Castell, 10
Ryan Wessels, 10
Camden Fueling, 9
Sam Fink, 9

Zane Kirke, 12

Eli Ralston, 11
Logan Odekirk, 11
Daniel Hommel, 9
Laken Zanker, 10
Ethan Wilcox, 10
Adam Renze, 12
Noah Teske, 12
Ryne Erickson, 11
Alex Oltmann, 11
Miles Engstrom, 9
Wesley Latchman, 12

Daniel May, 9
Tyson Bunting, 9
Jack Savage, 9
Brayden Fuller, 9
Cael Anderson, 11

Jackson Riesselman, 9 25:
Cameron Danielsen, 12 25:

Collin Skaggs, 9
Finn O'Neill, 9

Zach Morris, 10
Lane Tarbill, 10
Emmett Beach, 10
Dominic Ficken, 12
Preston Martens, 10
Trey Druvenga, 11
Jake May, 9

Damin Brockman, 9
Brayden Moore, 10
Emerson Congdon, 9
David Sadler, 9

Rush L'Heureux, 9
Zander Schmidt, 10
Nicholas Fischels, 9
Cayden Kieffer, 11
Lucas Ragsdale, 11
Paul Murty, 12
Colton Donaldson, 10
Landon Reynolds, 10
Noah Tollefson, 9
Lawson Coulter, 10
Wyatt Thompson, 12
Jacob White, 9
Wesley Thompson, 12
Parker Woodward, 10
Tyler Birch, 12

Evan Meester, 10

Jarrett Hornberg, 12
Travis Goff, 12

Drayson Stephenson, 9 28: 2

Kaden Kaufman, 10
Aldo Schwartz, 10
Gavin Bernard, 10
Maverick Gibson, 9
Sam Ellingson, 9
Edwin Lozano, 12

TIME PACE TEAM

22:28.4
22:35.6
22:37.9
22:39.6
22:40.2
22:40.4
22:56.9
22:57.4
22:59.5
22:59.6
23:00.3
23:03.5
23:08.8
23:18.8
23:21.8
23:23.1
23:26.9
23:29.0
23:30.4
23:37.9
23:40.1
23:42.2
23:44.1
23:44.7
23:46.8
23:48.0
23:50.0
23:56.7
23:59.2
24:00.3
24:01.2
24:05.7
24:07.1
24:07.6
24:08.8
24:12.4
24:21.9
24:26.3
24:33.4
24:43.4
24:44.4
24:45.0
24:45.2
24:45.7
24:49.1

8:00 Pace

24:56.0
24:59.6
25:06.
25:
25:

25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25
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7:14
7:16
7:17
7:18
7:18
7:18
7:23
7:23
7:24
7:24
7:24
7:25
7:27
7:30
7:31
7:32
7:33
7:33
7:34
7:36
7:37
7:38
7:38
7:39
7:39
7:40
7:40
7:42
7:43
7:44
7:44
7:45
7:46
7:46
7:46
7:47
7:50
7:52
7:54
7:57
7:58
7:58
7:58
7:58
7:59

8:01
8:03
8:05
8:06
8:07
8:08
8:09
8:13
8:15
8:16
8:18
8:18
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:22
8:22
8:22
8:23
8:25
8:28
8:30
8:33
8:35
8:42
8:46
8:46
8:49
8:50
8:52
8:55
8:55
8:56
8:58
8:59

9:03
9:04
9:08
9:09
9:13
9:18
9:18
9:21
9:25

Hudson
Nevada

Jesup
Dike-New Hartford
Gmg

South Hardin
West Marshall
South Hamilton
North Tama
South Hamilton
West Marshall
West Marshall
Aplington-Parkersburg
West Marshall
West Marshall
West Marshall
South Hamilton
Gilbert

West Marshall
East Marshall
Gilbert

Gilbert

Nevada

Gilbert
Janesville Csd
East Marshall
South Hamilton
Gilbert
Waterloo West
Beluw

Nevada

Jesup

South Hamilton
West Marshall
South Hamilton
Waterloo West
Grundy Center / Gladb
South Hamilton
Gilbert

Gilbert

Gmg

Nevada
Janesville Csd
Nevada

Grundy Center / Gladb

Gilbert

West Marshall

Gilbert

Waterloo West
Waterloo West

Gilbert

Hudson

Nevada

Dike-New Hartford
Beluw

South Hamilton

South Hamilton

West Marshall

Grundy Center / Gladb
Dike-New Hartford
Grundy Center / Gladb
Nevada

South Hamilton
Gilbert

Jesup

Dike-New Hartford
Jesup

Nevada

Jesup

Dike-New Hartford
Beluw

Bcluw
Aplington-Parkersburg
West Marshall

West Marshall

West Marshall
Dike-New Hartford
West Marshall

Jesup
Aplington-Parkersburg
West Marshall

Gmg
Gilbert

Gmg

Grundy Center / Gladb
Gilbert
Aplington-Parkersburg
West Marshall

Gilbert

South Hardin



179 River Woosley, 10 29:19.6 9:26  Bcluw
180 Tenoch Snow, 10 29:22.6 9:27 Meskwaki Settlement S
181 Ethan Watson, 9 29:55.2 9:38  West Marshall
182 Hunter Hesson, 11 30:13.8 9:44  Gilbert
183 Caleb Knutsen, 10 30:23.3 9:47  Grundy Center / Gladb
10:00 Pace
184 Tibby Billy, 11 31:38.8 10:11 Meskwaki Settlement S
185 Tucker Wedgwood, 11 33:46.2 10:52 Bcluw
186 Spencer Haley, 9 34:02.9 10:57 Nevada
11:00 Pace

187 Daniel Barkley, 9 34:38.0 11:09 Grundy Center / Gladb



Pine Lake Run at Ladora County Club Varsity Boys
Eldora Country Club
Sep. 1, 2022

Partly Cloudy 86°, 71% Humidity
Results by B&W Racing Services

JUNIOR VARSITY RESULTS

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME SPREAD
1 Gilbert 20 1 2 3 4 10 12 13 20:34.8  2:06.7
2 Nevada 39 5 6 8 9 11 16 17 21:21.4  0:59.4
3 Waterloo West 97 7 14 21 25 30 31 23:24.7  3:47.1

4 West Marshall 123 18 19 23 29 34 38 39 24:22.8  2:30.1

5 South Hamilton 125 20 22 24 27 32 33 37 24278  1:56.5

6 Grundy Center / Gladb 140 15 26 28 35 36 40 41  24:40.7  3:31.1

Incomplete Teams: Aplington-Parkersburg, Bcluw, Dike-New Hartford, East Marshall, Hudson, Jesup

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE
1. Gilbert
1 Emrick Rvan, 9 19:43.8 6:21
2 Zeke Hatfield, 10 20:15.3 6:31
3 Caleb Ragaller, 12 20:17.6 6:32
4 Jacob Danilson, 12 20:46.6 6:41
10 Dalton Nelson, 12 21:50.4 7:02
12 Landon Lucht, 9 21:57.9 7:04
13 Eli Hague, 9 22:12.7 7:09
Total Time = 1:42:53.7  Total Places = 20
2. Nevada
5 Ian Thomas, 11 20:52.9 6:43

2.9

6 Lucas Mills, 11 20:54.5 6:44

8 Frank Engstrom, 11 21:30.2 6:55
9 Gavin Skaggs, 11 21:36.8 6:57
11 Nick Frideres, 12 21:52.2 7:02
16  Caleb Biensen, 9 22:249 7:13
17  Connery Varsa, 9 22:35.6 7:16

Total Time = 1:46:46.6  Total Places = 39

3. Waterloo West
7

James Knight, 9 21:22.1 6:53
14 Gunner Steele, 10 22:20.6 7:11
21 Sam Lund, 12 23:59.2 7:43

25  Logan Odekirk, 11 24:12.4 7:47

30  Bravden Fuller, 9 25:09.2 8:06

31  Cael Anderson, 11 25:11.7 8:07
Total Time = 1:57:03.5  Total Places = 97

4. West Marshall

18  Joseph Swigert, 9 23:23.1 7:32
19  Erick Rosas, 9 23:30.4 7:34
23 Zane Kirke, 12 24:07.6 7:46
29  Tyson Bunting, 9 24:59.6 8:03
34  Dominic Ficken, 12 25:53.1 8:20
38  Noah Tollefson, 9 27:22.1 8:49
39  Lawson Coulter, 10 27:27.9 8:50
Total Time = 2:01:53.8  Total Places = 123
5. South Hamilton
20  Colton Fink, 12 23:50.0 7:40
22 Sam Fink, 9 24:07.1 7:46
24 Eli Ralston, 11 24:08.8 7:46
27  Laken Zanker, 10 24:26.3 7:52
32 Lane Tarbill, 10 25:46.5 8:18

33  Emmett Beach, 10 25:48.2 8:18
37  Brayden Moore, 10 25:59.0 8:22
Total Time = 2:02:18.7  Total Places = 125

6. Grundy Center / Gladb

15  Chris Utterback, 10 22:24.0 7:13
26  Daniel Hommel, 9 24:21.9 7:50
28  Wesley Latchman, 12 24:49.1 7:59
35  Preston Martens, 10 25:53.5 8:20

36  Jake May, 9 25:55.0 8:20

40  Kaden Kaufman, 10 28:24.8 9:09

41  Caleb Knutsen, 10 30:23.3 9:47
Total Time = 2:03:23.5  Total Places = 140
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17
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20
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22
23
24

26
27

28

29

30
31

32
34
35
36

37

38
39

40

41

FINISHER

Emrick Ryan, 9
Zeke Hatfield, 10
Caleb Ragaller, 12
Jacob Danilson, 12
Ian Thomas, 11
Lucas Mills, 11
James Knight, 9
Frank Engstrom, 11
Gavin Skaggs, 11

Dalton Nelson, 12
Nick Frideres, 12
Landon Lucht, 9

Eli Hague, 9
Weston Congdon, 12
Gunner Steele, 10
Chris Utterback, 10
Caleb Biensen, 9
Cason Eggert, 12
Drew Barber, 11
Connery Varsa, 9
Joseph Swigert, 9
Bennett Congdon, 11
Erick Rosas, 9

Joe Fuller, 10
Spencer Wevydert, 11
Dennis May, 11
Bourne Hanson, 9
Tristan Limoges, 10
Austin Pansegrau, 9
Colton Fink, 12
Erik Soenksen, 12
Sam Lund, 12

Ryan Wessels, 10
Sam Fink, 9

Zane Kirke, 12

Eli Ralston, 11
Logan Odekirk, 11
Daniel Hommel, 9
Laken Zanker, 10
Ethan Wilcox, 10
Adam Renze, 12
Ryne Erickson, 11
Miles Engstrom, 9
Wesley Latchman, 12

Daniel May, 9

Tyson Bunting, 9
Jack Savage, 9
Brayden Fuller, 9
Cael Anderson, 11
Jackson Riesselman, 9

Cameron Danielsen, 12 25:

Collin Skaggs, 9
Lane Tarbill, 10
Emmett Beach, 10
Dominic Ficken, 12
Preston Martens, 10
Jake May, 9

Damin Brockman, 9
Brayden Moore, 10
Emerson Congdon, 9
David Sadler, 9

Rush L'Heureux, 9
Zander Schmidt, 10
Nicholas Fischels, 9
Cayden Kieffer, 11
Lucas Ragsdale, 11
Paul Murty, 12
Colton Donaldson, 10
Noah Tollefson, 9
Lawson Coulter, 10
Wyatt Thompson, 12
Jacob White, 9
Wesley Thompson, 12
Parker Woodward, 10
Evan Meester, 10

Travis Goff, 12
Kaden Kaufman, 10
Aldo Schwartz, 10
Gavin Bernard, 10
Maverick Gibson, 9
Sam Ellingson, 9
River Woosley, 10
Ethan Watson, 9
Hunter Hesson, 11
Caleb Knutsen, 10

Tucker Wedgwood, 11
Spencer Haley, 9

TIME PACE TEAM

6:00 Pace
19:43.8 6:21
20:15.3 6:31
20:17.6 6:32
20:46.6 6:41
20:52.9 6:43
20:54.5 6:44
21:22.1 6:53
21:30.2 6:55
21:36.8 6:57

7:00 Pace
21:50.4 7:02
21:52.2 7:02
21:57.9 7:04
22:12.7 7:09
22:15.3 7:10
22:20.6 7:11
22:24.0 7:13
22:249 7:13
22:25.9 7:13
22:28.4 7:14
22:35.6 7:16
23:23.1 7:32
23:29.0 7:33
23:30.4 7:34
23:37.9 7:36
23:40.1 7:37
23:42.2 7:38
23:44.1 7:38
23:44.7 7:39
23:48.0 7:40
23:50.0 7:40
23:56.7 7:42
23:59.2 7:43
24:01.2 7:44
24:07.1 7:46
24:07.6 7:46
24:08.8 7:46
24:12.4 7:47
24:21.9 7:50
24:26.3 7:52
24:33.4 7:54
24:43.4 7:57
24:45.0 7:58
24:45.7 7:58
24:49.1 7:59

8:00 Pace
24:56.0 8:01
24:59.6 8:03
25:06.3 8:05
25:09.2 8:06
25:11.7 8:07
25:16.5 8:08

20.6 8:09
25:31.5 8:13
25:46.5 8:18
25:48.2 8:18
25:53.1 8:20
25:53.5 8:20
25:55.0 8:20
25:58.8 8:22
25:59.0 8:22
25:59.8 8:22
26:03.5 8:23
26:09.9 8:25
26:19.2 8:28
26:25.9 8:30
26:32.9 8:33
26:39.8 8:35
27.01.2 8:42
27:14.2 8:46
27:22.1 8:49
27:27.9 8:50
27:33.8 8:52
27:42.2 8:55
27:42.6 8:55
27:44.1 8:56
27:55.4 8:59

9:00 Pace
28:11.0 9:04
28:24.8 9:09
28:38.5 9:13
28:52.9 9:18
28:53.0 9:18
29:02.6 9:21
29:19.6 9:26
29:55.2 9:38
30:13.8 9:44
30:23.3 9:47

10:00 Pace
33:46.2 10:52
34:02.9 10:57

Gilbert
Gilbert
Gilbert
Gilbert
Nevada
Nevada
Waterloo West
Nevada
Nevada

Gilbert

Nevada

Gilbert

Gilbert

Gilbert
Waterloo West
Grundy Center / Gladb
Nevada

Gilbert

Hudson
Nevada

West Marshall
Gilbert

West Marshall
East Marshall
Gilbert

Gilbert

Nevada

Gilbert

East Marshall
South Hamilton
Gilbert
Waterloo West
Nevada

South Hamilton
West Marshall
South Hamilton
Waterloo West
Grundy Center / Gladb
South Hamilton
Gilbert

Gilbert

Nevada
Nevada

Grundy Center / Gladb

Gilbert

West Marshall
Gilbert

Waterloo West
Waterloo West
Gilbert

Hudson

Nevada

South Hamilton
South Hamilton
West Marshall
Grundy Center / Gladb
Grundy Center / Gladb
Nevada

South Hamilton
Gilbert

Jesup

Dike-New Hartford
Jesup

Nevada

Jesup

Dike-New Hartford
Beluw

Bceluw

West Marshall
West Marshall
West Marshall
Dike-New Hartford
West Marshall
Jesup

West Marshall

Gilbert

Grundy Center / Gladb
Gilbert
Aplington-Parkersburg
West Marshall

Gilbert

Bceluw

West Marshall

Gilbert

Grundy Center / Gladb

Bceluw
Nevada

PLACE PLACE

88

TEAM

Daniel Barkley, 9

FINISHER

TIME PACE TEAM

11:00 Pace
34:38.0 11:09 Grundy Center / Gladb



South Hardin XC at Ladora County Club Varsity Girls

JUNIOR VARSITY RESULTS

PLACE TEAM POINTS
1 Gilbert 15

2 Dike-New Hartford 81

3 Nevada 97
4% Jesup 110
5* Hudson 110
6 West Marshall 154
7 Grundy Center / Gladb 156

Incomplete Teams: Aplington-Parkersburg, South Hardin

PLACE FINISHER

1. Gilbert
1 Adi Siegel, 11
2 Rebecca Schrader, 11
3 Sarah Feddersen, 10
4 Kate Melody, 9
5 Kamryn Ogg, 12
6 Maggie Danilson, 9
8 Kaitlyn Dear, 9

TIME PACE

1.8 7:38
4.1 7:48
24:40.9 7:57
2.2 8:07
25:59.8 8:22
26:43.0 8:36
27:15.7 8:46

Total Time = 2:03:48.8  Total Places = 15

2. Dike-New Hartford
9 Miranda Tyler, 11
10  Tinsley Callan, 9
11 Drew Petersen, 11
22 Alli Steffen, 12
29  Emma Haves, 11

31 KaylaKlingenborg, 12 31:1

32 Mia Huntington, 10

Total Time = 2:23:33.9  Total Places

3. Nevada

12 Bridget Cahill, 12
17 Avery Anderson, 10
21  Grace Heginger, 9
23 Tatum Hendricks, 12
24 Natalie Barber, 12
34  Lynze Geerdes, 11
35 Mataya Vorm, 10

27:19.4 8:48
27:47.2 8:57
27:47.3 8:57
29:43.0 9:34
30:57.0 9:58

1.6 10:02
31:32.7 10:09

=81

28:19.7 9:07
28:39.4 9:13
29:32.2 9:30
29:44.0 9:34
29:46.1 9:35
32:23.8 10:26
32:51.2 10:34

Total Time = 2:26:01.4  Total Places = 97

4*. Jesup
14 Peyton Bose, 10

16  Peyton Youngblut, 10

20  Katelyn Zelle, 10
27  Karlie Schutte, 10
33 Cece Mensching, 9
39  Kaitlyn Schug, 11
41  Kelley Kane, 11

Total Time = 2:28:52.7  Total Place:

5*, Hudson
7 Megan Steele, 9
18  Zoey Austin, 10
19 Jaden Deppe, 10
28  Ella Ubben, 9
38  Ellie Richter, 9

28:31.1 9:11
28:33.9 9:12
29:12.6 9:24
30:39.7 9:52
31:55.4 10:16
35:38.1 11:28
37:09.8 11:58
s=110
27:09.0 8:44
28:55.1 9:18
28:58.8 9:20
30:45.8 9:54
34:13.0 11:01

Total Time = 2:30:01.7  Total Places = 110

6. West Marshall
25  Audrey Girard, 11
26  Emma Nason, 12
30 Livia Davenport, 9
36  Paityn Peterson, 12
37  Natalie Nicklos, 12
42 Addie Maas, 12
44 Jasmine Degelau, 12

5 9:46
1 9:46
.1 9:59
3 10:36
33:12.1 10:41
37:56.9 12:13
38:44.1 12:28

Total Time = 2:37:47.1  Total Places = 154

1

12
14

25
13

2
10
17
16
18

15

PLACE

7. Grundy Center / Gladb
Riah Schrage, 9
Avery Knutsen, 10
Kennedy Scott, 10
Skylar Reding, 10

Total Time =2:51:51.7

Sep.

SCORES

3 4
11 22
21 23
20 27
19 28
30 36
40 43

FINISHER

5
29
24
33
38

45

Xandra Anderson, 11

Total Places = 156

Eldora Country Club
1,2022

6 8
31 32
34 35
39 41
4 44
TIME PACE
7.1
3.2
35:41.8 11:29
38:31.3 12:24
40:38.3 13:05

AVG. TIME SPREAD
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Partly Cloudy 86°, 71% Humidity
Results by B&W Racing Services



PLACE PLACE
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TEAM
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38

39
40

41

42
44

45

FINISHER

Adi Siegel, 11
Rebecca Schrader, 11
Sarah Feddersen, 10

Kate Melody, 9
Kamryn Ogg, 12
Maggie Danilson, 9
Megan Steele, 9
Kaitlyn Dear, 9
Grace Brosamle, 9
Miranda Tyler, 11
Tinsley Callan, 9
Drew Petersen, 11
Laurel Mizerak, 10
Raya Mueller, 9

Abby Deal, 10
Bridget Cahill, 12
Riah Schrage, 9
Pevton Bose, 10
Avery Knutsen, 10
Pevton Youngblut, 10
Avery Anderson, 10
Zoey Austin, 10
Jaden Deppe, 10
Katelyn Zelle, 10
McKenzie Runyon, 12
Grace Heginger, 9
Sam McDaniel, 12
Ellie Price, 10
Gretchen Mizerak, 10
Alli Steffen, 12
Tatum Hendricks, 12
Natalie Barber, 12
Lexi Aswegen, 11
Finley Groeneveld, 10
Audrey Girard, 11
Emma Nason, 12
Karlie Schutte, 10
Ella Ubben, 9

Emma Haves, 11
Livia Davenport, 9

Kayla Klingenborg, 12
Mia Huntington, 10
Lauren Carney, 11
Cece Mensching, 9
Lynze Geerdes, 11
Mataya Vorm, 10
Paityn Peterson, 12
Josie Baggs, 12
Natalie Nicklos, 12
Kaelyn Banks, 11
Natalie Folkerts, 10

TIME PACE TEAM

MaryClaire McCarter, 12

Abrielle Pokorny, 9
Mya Randall, 9
Joy Eilderts, 10
Megan Griffith, 12

Sadie Roskins, 9
Ellie Richter, 9
Taylor Wiley, 9
Mary Hensley, 10
Keely Williams, 10
Kaitlyn Schug, 11
Kennedy Scott, 10
Sarah Mehari, 11
Kelley Kane, 11

Alli Mahr, 9

Scout Kohagen, 11
Addie Maas, 12
Skylar Reding, 10
Jasmine Degelau, 12
Taylor Mustaine, 12

Xandra Anderson, 11
Elyn Bartine, 10

Isabella Chavez, 10

7:00 Pace
23:41.8 7:38
24:14.1 7:48
24:40.9 7:57

8:00 Pace
25:12.2 8:07
25:59.8 8:22
26:43.0 8:36
27:09.0 8:44
27:15.7 8:46
27:17.3 8:47
27:19.4 8:48
27:47.2 8:57
27:47.3 8:57
27:52.4 8:58
27:55.6 8:59

9:00 Pace
27:57.7 9:00
28:19.7 9:07
28:27.1 9:09
28:31.1 9:11
28:33.2 9:11
28:33.9 9:12
28:39.4 9:13
28:55.1 9:18
28:58.8 9:20
29:12.6 9:24
29:27.8 9:29
29:32.2 9:30
29:36.0 9:32
29:38.4 9:32
29:38.5 9:32
29:43.0 9:34
29:44.0 9:34
29:46.1 9:35
29:55.8 9:38
30:00.5 9:39
30:19.5 9:46
30:20.1 9:46
30:39.7 9:52
30:45.8 9:54
30:57.0 9:58
31:00.1 9:59

10:00 Pace
31:11.6 10:02
31:32.7 10:09
31:51.6 10:15
31:55.4 10:16
32:23.8 10:26
32:51.2 10:34
32:55.3 10:36
33:01.8 10:38
33:12.1 10:41
33:31.5 10:47
33:32.8 10:48
33:33.0 10:48
33:38.4 10:50
33:53.3 10:54
33:53.6 10:55
33:54.5 10:55

11:00 Pace
34:10.5 11:00
34:13.0 11:01
34:20.6 11:03
34:27.0 11:05
34:35.5 11:08
35:38.1 11:28
35:41.8 11:29
36:34.9 11:46
37:09.8 11:58

12:00 Pace
37:25.1 12:03
37:28.1 12:04
37:56.9 12:13
38:31.3 12:24
38:44.1 12:28
39:07.0 12:35

13:00 Pace
40:38.3 13:05
42:03.9 13:32

14:00 Pace
44:24.8 14:18
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